Saint Mary Catholic School 
Tentative Calendar – 2025/2026
Saturday, July 12 – Monthly Bingo
Saturday, August 9 – Monthly Bingo
Wednesday, August 13 – Professional Development
Monday, August 19 – Teacher Induction
Thursday, August 21 – Faculty Organizational Day - Lunch for Teachers
Monday, August 25 – Grades 1 thru 8 Start of school
Wednesday, August 27 – Pre-School Parent Meeting 6:30 to 7:30 pm café
Thursday, August 28 – Faculty Retreat – Archbishop Wood
Friday, August 29 – NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Weekend  
Monday, September 1 – NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Weekend
Tuesday, September 2 – Kindergarten Boys & Pre-School Report
Wednesday, September 3 – Back to School Night – 6:30 pm – 
     Kindergarten Girls Report
Friday, September 5 – Opening Mass – 9 am – Grades 1 thru 8
Monday, September 8 – Instrumental Demonstration – grades 3 thru 8
Tuesday, September 9 – Instrumental Virtual Meeting – 6:30 pm - FACTS 
          Test Email
Wednesday, September 10 – Race on Ed PEP Rally
Thursday, September 11 – HASA General Meeting – 7 PM
Friday, September 12 – Mass – 9 AM - Grade 5 thru 8
Saturday, September 13 – Monthly Bingo
Monday, September 15 – Instrumental lessons begin 
Thursday, September 18 – Class and Individual Pictures
Friday, September 19 – Mass – 9 AM –Grades 1 thru 4
Monday, September 22 – High School Placement Test
Thursday, September 25 – HASA Meeting Annex – 7 PM – Grade 5 
Friday, September 26 – Mass – 9 am – Grades 1 thru 8
                                        -  Light of Christ Award (September)
Monday, September 29 – Lions Club Eye and Hearing Screening 9 am 
Thursday, October 2 – Clay Shoot – Lehigh Valley Sporting Clays
Friday, October 3 – Mass – 9 am – Grades K thru 8 – Choir Pinning
Thursday, October 9 – HASA Annex – 7 PM – Gr. 2 & 6
Friday, October 10 – Living Rosary 
Saturday, October 11 – Monthly Bingo
Monday, October 13 – Progress Reports published
Tuesday, October 14 – Picture re-take day
Friday, October 17 – Race for Education - HASA Water Ice
Friday, October 24 – Mass– 9 am –Gr. 5 thru 8
Saturday, October 25 – Trunk/Treat - Hall/Cafe
Friday, October 31 – Mass – 9 am – Grades K thru 8  
 - Light of Christ Award (October)
                                   -  Professional Development – Noon Dismissal
Thursday, November 6 – HASA Annex – Gr. K & 8 
Friday, November 7 – Mass – 9 am – Grades K thru 4
Saturday, November 8 – Monthly Bingo
Wednesday, November 12 – Safe Environment Lesson
Friday, November 14 – Mass – 9 am – Grades 5 thru 8
Saturday, November 15 – Designer Bag Bingo
Thursday, November 20 – Noon Dismissal – Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday, November 21 – NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher AM Conferences 
Friday PM, Saturday, November 21 & 22 – Christmas Bizarre
Tuesday, November 25 – Mass – 9 am – K thru 8 - Light of Christ Award (Nov.)
Wednesday, November 26 – NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, November 27 – NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday
Friday, November 28 – NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 
Monday, December 1 – Classes resume – End of First trimester
Tuesday, December 2 – 1st Trimester Ends
Wednesday, December 3 – Second Trimester Begins
Thursday, December 4 – Seventh Grade Play – 1:30 & 7 pm
Friday, December 5 – Mass – 9 am Grades K thru 4
Monday, December 8 – Immaculate Conception Mass – 9 AM – Whole School
Monday, December 9– Report Card published
Tuesday, December 10 - Instrumental & Choir Concert 1:30 PM
Friday, December 12 – Mass – Grades 5 thru 8 - Secret Santa
Saturday, December 13 – Monthly Bingo 
Monday, December 15 – Reconciliation Service 10:15 am – Grades 3 thru 8
Tuesday, December 16 – St. Philip Neri Concert - Noon
Tuesday, December 19 – Mass – 9 am – Grades K thru 8
         - Light of Christ award (December)     
                                           - Christmas Pageant 1:45 pm
Monday, December 22 through Tuesday, January 2ndt - NO SCHOOL
Christmas Holiday
Mondy, January 5 – Classes Resume
Friday, January 9 – Mass – 9 am – Grades – Grades K thru 4
Saturday, January 10 – Monthly Bingo
Thursday, January 15 – HASA General Meeting – Cafe 7 PM
Friday, January 16 – Mass – 9 am – Grades 5 thru 8
Monday, January 19 – NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday
Sunday, January 25 through January 30 – Opening Mass – 10:30 AM
                                                                        - Catholic Schools Week
Friday, January 30 – Mass – K thru Grade 8 - Light of Christ Award (January)
           – Talent Show
Saturday, January 31 – Trivia Night
Thursday, February 5 – HASA Meeting – Annex – 7 PM – Grade 3
Friday, February 6 - Mass – 9 am – K thru Grade 4 – Progress Reports
Wednesday, February 11 – Diocese Religion Bee 
Friday, February 13 – NO SCHOOL – School Holiday 
Saturday, February 14 – Monthly Bingo
Monday, February 16 – NO SCHOOL - President’s Day
Tuesday, February 17 – Fasnacht Day - HASA
Wednesday, February 18 – Ash Wednesday – Whole School
Thursday, February 19 – SMS Science Expo Fair
Friday, February 20 – Mass – 9 am – Grades 5 thru 8
                                    - Stations of the Cross 1:30 Grades 1 thru 4
Saturday, February 21 -1st Penance
Wednesday, February 25 – Diocese Religion Bee Final
Friday, February 27 – Mass – 9 am – Grades K thru 8 
                                    – Light of Christ Award (February)
                                    - Stations of the Cross – Grades 5 thru 8 1:30 PM
Thursday, March 5 – HASA – Annex – 7 PM – Pre K’s & 4
Friday, March 6 – Mass – 9 am – Gr. 5 thru 8 – End of Second Trimester 
		      – Stations of the Cross 1:30 pm Gr. 1 thru 4
Monday, March 9 – Third Trimester Start 
Thursday, March 12 – Student Showcase 4 to 7 pm
Friday, March 13 – Mass – 9 am Gr. K thru 4 – Stations of the Cross 1:30 PM 
                               - Grades 5 thru 8
                               - Report Cards Published
Saturday, March 14 – Monthly Bingo
Wednesday, March 18 – HASA – General Meeting – 7 PM 
Wednesday, March 18 to 25 – Terra Nova Testing – grades 2 thru 7
Saturday, March 21 – Mother/Son Bowling
Thursday, March 26 – 7th Grade Visitation
Friday, March 27 – Mass – Gr K thru 8 - Light of Christ Award (March)
Monday, March 30 – Living Stations – 1:45 & 7 PM
Tuesday, March 31 – Reconciliation Service Gr 2 thru 8 - 10:15 AM
Wednesday, April 1 through Monday, April 6 – NO SCHOOL – Easter Holidays
Tuesday, April 7 – Classes Resume
Wednesday, April 8 – HASA – Annex – 7 PM – Gr. 1 & 7
Friday, April 10 – Mass – Grades K thru 4 – 9 AM 
Saturday, April 11 – Monthly Bingo -Confirmation Practice with Sponsor – 11AM
Thursday, April 16 – Confirmation Practice – 3:30 
Friday, April 17 – Mass – Grades 5 thru 8 – 9 AM – Confirmation Practice – 3:30
Saturday, April 18 – Confirmation 11 AM
Thursday, April 23 – Reading Olympics
Friday, April 24 – Progress Reports – Mass 9 AM – Gr. 5- thru 8 
Friday, April 24 through Sunday, April 26 – Spring Musical 
Monday, April 28 through April 30 – Diocese Stream Expo
Friday, May 1 – Mass – 9 am – K thru Grade 8 - Light of Christ Award (April)
Saturday, May 2 – Grade 2 – First Holy Communion – Father/Daughter Dance
Monday, May 4 thru 8 – Teacher Appreciation Week 
Tuesday, May 5 – May Procession
Friday, May 8 – Field Day – Water Ice
Saturday, May 9 – Monthly Bingo
Sunday, May 10 – Mother's Day
Thursday, May 14 – Ascension Thursday – Mass – 9 AM - Whole School
Saturday, May 16 – Father/Daughter Dance
Sunday, May 17 – Dinner Theatre
Wednesday, May 20 – Memorial Day Mass & Remembrance – Scoupe DeVille
Friday, May 21 & 22 – NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day Holiday
Monday, May 25 – NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day Holiday
Tuesday, May 26 through Friday, May 29 – Student Exams
Thursday, May 28 - Last Day of Pre-School – Picnic at the Park
                                 - HASA – General Meeting – Cafe – 7 PM
Friday, May 29 – Mass – 9 am – Kindergarten Graduation & Last Day
Saturday, May 30 – Prism Color Run
Tuesday, June 2 – Last day for Eighth Grade Students
Thursday, June 4 - Eighth Grade Mass & Commencement – 7 PM 
Friday, June 5 – Mass – 9 AM - 11 AM Dismissal – Report Cards distributed
	              - LAST DAY!!
Saturday, June 13 – Adult Social
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